
Citrus College Accoun�ng Department Adjunct Faculty Roster  
(effec�ve 10 12 2023) 
 
 
Robert Smolin 
rsmolin@citruscollege.edu  
 
Napoleon Raymundo 
nraymundo@citruscollege.edu   
 
Michael Chammas 
mchammas@citruscollege.edu  
 
Lea Bagtas 
lbagtas@citruscollege.edu  
 
Erika Bowers 
ebowers@citruscollege.edu  
 
Lousineh Hovsepian 
lhovsepian@citruscollege.edu  
 
Daniel Ryan 
dryan@citruscollege.edu  
 
Fa�ma Hussain 
�ussain@citruscollege.edu  
 
Amir Javid 
ajavid@citruscollege.edu  
 
Kurt Hull 
khull@citruscollege.edu  
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